and Daman & Diu under Samagra Shiksha, a Centrally Sponsored Scheme (CSs), 

invites applications from the eligible candidates to engage Primary and Upper 

Primary School Teachers purely on Short Term Contract (STC) Basis for 

Government Schools on a consolidated monthly remuneration of Rs. 22,000/- 

(Twenty Two Thousand Only) for Primary and Rs. 23,000/- (Twenty Three 

Thousand Only) for Upper Primary Schools. 

The details are as follows:- 

No. of Essential Qualification/ Eligibility Criteria Age limit 

posts 
FOR ASSISTNAT TEACHER, PRIMARY SCHOOL 
Minimum Qualification: 

a) Senior Secondary (class XII pass) with at least 50%